Page 1 of 2
Solar ( Photovoltaic ) Cable
SOLAR CABLE-V.1.2 ( 25/02/2020 )
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
LINK Photovoltaic cable type H1Z2Z2-K ( PV1-F ), cover the general requirements for photovoltaic cable used for outdoor and
indoor installation, and  suitable for interconnection wiring of grounded and undergrounded photovoltaic power system. The outer jacket
made from electron beam XLPE with FR-LSZH to reduce the amount toxic smoke, UV-resistance and resistance against water. The
conductor made of fine wire strands of tinned copper wires to reduce oxidation or corrosion, according EN 60288, Class5, RoHs compliant.
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length Color Package
CB-1025B LINK Solar Cable, 1x2.5 mm
2
1000 m Black Roll.
CB-1025R LINK Solar Cable, 1x2.5 mm
2
1000 m Red Roll.
CB-1040B LINK Solar Cable, 1x4 mm
2
1000 m Black Roll.
CB-1040R LINK Solar Cable, 1x4 mm
2
 1000 m Red Roll.
CB-1060B LINK Solar Cable, 1x6 mm
2
 1000 m Black Roll.
CB-1060R LINK Solar Cable, 1x6 mm
2
 1000 m Red Roll.
CB-1100B LINK Solar Cable, 1x10 mm
2
 1000 m Black Roll.
CB-1100R LINK Solar Cable, 1x10 mm
2
 1000 m Red Roll.
CB-1160B LINK Solar Cable, 1x16 mm
2
 1000 m Black Roll.
CB-1160R LINK Solar Cable, 1x16 mm
2
 1000 m Red Roll.
           Add  “-1”  at the end of the P/N = 100 m /Pkg.
CABLE CONSTRUCTION